RAPC732OF
PRODUCT
BULLETIN
547
JACKS AND PLUGS
Subminiature Power Jacks
Switchcraft introduces a new series of sub-miniature power
jacks. These sub-miniature power jacks feature ultra-compact

Lifecycles: 5,000
Operating Temperature: -25 to +85 C
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RAPC742 PC mount, 1mm pin
RASM742TR SMT mount, 1mm pin
RAPC732OF Open frame, PC mount, 1.3mm pin
RAPC742OF Open frame, PC mount, 1mm pin
RAPC752 PC mount, 0.65mm pin
RAPC752S Shielded, PC mount, 0.65mm pin
RASM752TR SMT mount, 0.65mm pin
RASM752STR Shielded, SMT mount, 0.65mm pin
RAPC742
RASM752STR